ZM379
Specifications
ZF Model 84-331-12V
Category SOLENOID
SERIES BOSCH
Voltage 12v
od 52.3mm
Ad 3*M5*41mm
Ed 28.5mm Engaged
o /
BRAZ SR /
)| TS /
HEFF 2 R% /
LEEREAE /
SOLENIOD OE
Number Details
2.339.304.002 BOSCH
2.339.304.038 BOSCH




2.339.304.055
FOR STARTER

Number
0.001.106.012
0.001.106.017
0.986.018.360
0.986.018.770
7700115294
7700875450
8200466744
8200724786

FOR CAR

Brand
Clio
Espace
Laguna
Megane
Scénic

Number
ZM378
ZM377
ZM376
ZM374
ZM373
ZM1-372
ZM372
ZM2-371
ZM1-371
ZM371
ZM6-271

BOSCH

Details
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT

Model

RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT

Details
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm378.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm377.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm376.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm374.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm373.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-372.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm372.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-371.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-371.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm371.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm6-271.html

ZFAUTOPARTS

ZM3-371 BOSCH
ZM1-379 BOSCH


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm6-271.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-371.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-379.html

